GC-1808 Series_ Data Sheet_V3.1                                                                                    1
GC-1808 Series
High-Density Professional Receiver, Multiplexer and Scrambler
Product Overview
GC-1808 is a high density, versatile professional receiver, multiplexer and scrambler, and was designed to
receive up to eight FTA or BISS encrypted SD and HD broadcast streams from satellite (or cable, terrestrial)
network in 1RU.
The GC-1808 Series features multiple options, high density and superior performance, provides up to five RF

Product Weight 5Kg (11 lbs)
Rear Panel View
Ordering Information
Hardware Options
Model Number Descriptions
GC-1808M-S 8 x DVB-S/S2 QPSK/8PSK L-band Satellite input, 2 x ASI Output, 1 x 100/1000Base-T Output
GC-1808R-S 8 x DVB-S/S2 QPSK/8PSK/16APSK/32APSK L-band Satellite input, 2 x ASI Output, 1 x 100/1000Base-T Output
GC-1808M-C 8 x DVB-C Cable RF input, 2 x ASI Output, 1 x 100/1000Base-T Output
GC-1808M-D 8 x DTMB Terrestrial RF input, 2 x ASI Output, 1 x 100/1000Base-T Output
GC-1808M-A 8 x ATSC Terrestrial RF input, 2 x ASI Output, 1 x 100/1000Base-T Output
GC-1808M-I 8 x ISDB-T Terrestrial RF input, 2 x ASI Output, 1 x 100/1000Base-T Output
License Options
License Codes Descriptions
1808-BISS Enable BISS mode 0, 1 decryption
1808-CA1 Enable scrambling function and one DVB Private Crypt CA
1808-CA2 Enable scrambling function and two DVB SimulCrypt CA(s)
1808-CA3 Enable scrambling function and three DVB SimulCrypt CA(s)
1808- CA4 Enable scrambling function and four DVB SimulCrypt CA(s)
GC-1808 Series_ Data Sheet_V3.1                                                                                    4
For More Information
Please visit our website: http://www.gospell.com or contact your local sales representative:
GOSPELL Shenzhen, China
Overseas Sales Center